RESCENT Ve
ITE EYE

SHOCKFORCE

Ultimate Durability

NITE EYE™ XL Blade Print
Double sided blade with high-contrast XL markings

improves legibility in all light conditions.
\_/» @ High Impact Case with Metal Guard Rails

Drop tested 120 FT, providing ultimate durahility.

STABLEWING DROP BLADE
BLADE TESTED LIFE
STABLEWING Blade
1-1/4 in wide blade with flatter profile provides improved
7 stability and rollover resistance.
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WORKHORSE

Rugged and Reliable
NITE EYE XL Blade Print

Double sided blade with high-contrast XL markings
improves legibility in all light conditions.

TRI-LAYER DOUBLE SIDED 360-DEGREE 1%’ Reach
5 e o 1-1/4in wide blade provides stable reach.

Tri-Layer Blade
B" of protective barrier on the blade reduces rips and tears.
L1125NE

CONTROLTOUCH

e Compact and Lightweight
1/8 ;3/8
| || 1 Quick Read Fractional Scale
For immediate identification of measurements.
FINGER FRACTIONAL 360-DEGREE
CONTROL MARKINGS END HOOK

Anti-Pinch Finger Brake
For increased control when retracting the tape.

HIGH VISIBILITY
IN LOW LIGHT

AVAILABLE ONLY ON CRESCENT TAPES

L1025CB-02
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CONFIDENCE
IN ANY LIGHT

CRESCENT

NITE EYE

Cat. No.

L1316B-02
L1316CMEB-02
L1325B-02
L1325BSET2V-02
L1325CMEB-02

L1335B-02
L1335CMEB-02
LM1316B-02
LM1325B-02
LM1325CMEB-02
LM1335B-02

Cat. No.

L1116NE
L1116NECME
L1125NE
LM1125NE
L1125NESET2V
L1125NECME
L1135NE
L1135NECME

Cat. No.

L1016CB-02
L1025CB-02
L1035CB-02

Cat. No.

L1016C-02
L1025C-02
LM1025C-02
L1025CD-02
L1025CSC-02
L1025CME-02
L1035C-02

Description

1-1/4” x 16" SHOCKFORCE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure

1-1/4” x 5 M/16° SHOCKFORCE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure
1-1/4” x 25’ SHOCKFORCE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure

2 Pack 1-1/4” x 25’ SHOCKFORCE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure
1-1/4” x 8 M/26’ SHOCKFORCE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure
1-1/4” x 35’ SHOCKFORCE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure

1-1/4” x 10 M/33’ SHOCKFORCE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure
1-1/4” x 16’ SHOCKFORCE NITE EYE™ Magnetic Tape Measure
1-1/4” x 25’ SHOCKFORCE NITE EYE™ Magnetic Tape Measure
1-1/4” x 8 M/26’ SHOCKFORCE NITE EYE™ Magnetic Tape Measure
1-1/4” x 35’ SHOCKFORCE NITE EYE™ Magnetic Tape Measure

Description

1-1/4” x 16’ WORKHORSE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure

1-1/4” x 5 M/16° WORKHORSE NITE™ EYE Tape Measure
1-1/4” x 25’ WORKHORSE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure

1-1/4” x 25° WORKHORSE NITE EYE™ Magnetic Tape Measure
2 Pack 1-1/4” x 25 WORKHORSE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure
1-1/4” x 8 M/26’ WORKHORSE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure
1-1/4” x 35 WORKHORSE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure

1-1/4” x 10 M/33’ WORKHORSE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure

Description

1-3/16” x 16° CONTROLTOUCH NITE EYE™ Tape Measure
1-3/16” x 25’ CONTROLTOUCH NITE EYE™ Tape Measure
1-3/16” x 35" CONTROLTOUCH NITE EYE™ Tape Measure

Description

1-3/16” x 16" CONTROLTOUCH Tape Measure

1-3/16” x 25’ CONTROLTOUCH Tape Measure

1-3/16" x 25" CONTROLTOUCH Magnetic Tape Measure
1-3/16” x 25’ CONTROLTOUCH Engineers Tape Measure
1-3/16” x 25’ CONTROLTOUCH Self Centering Tape Measure
1-3/16” x 8 M/26’ CONTROLTOUCH Tape Measure

1-3/16” x 35" CONTROLTOUCH Tape Measure

uPC

037103379368
037103379832
037103379375
037103379665
037103379849
037103379856
037103379863
037103379870
037103379382
037103379887
037103379399

UPC

037103379122
037103379139
037103379146
037103379153
037103379351
037103379160
037103379177
037103379184

UPC

037103380364
037103358301
037103380371

UuPC

037103358288
037103358295
037103358783
037103358318
037103380807
037103358325
037103358349

Dimensions

24x3.9x5.9
24x39x5.9
24x39x5.9
24x39x9
24x39x59
24x45x6.9
24x4.5x6.9
24x39x59
24x39x59
24x39x5.9
24x45x6.9

Dimensions

24x3.9x5.9
24x3.9x5.9
24x39x59
24x39x59
24x31x8.2
24x39x5.9
24x4.5x6.9
24x45x%6.9

Dimensions

2.25x3.9x5.9
2.25x3.9x5.9
2.25x4.5x6.9

Dimensions

2.25x3.9x59
2.25x3.9x5.9
2.25x3.9x5.9
2.25x3.9x5.9
2.25x3.9x5.9
2.25x3.9x5.9
2.25x4.5%x6.9

Weight (Ibs.)

Weight (Ibs.)

Weight (Ibs.)

Weight (Ibs.)

WARRANTY

Crescent®is aregistered Apex Tool Group, LLC.
trademark of Apex Brands, Inc., 1000 Lufkin Road
A Division of Apex Tool Group, LLC. Apex, NC 27539
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