CRESCENT CONFIDENCE IN ANY LIGHT



SHOCKFORCE

Ultimate Durability

NITE EYE™ XL Blade Print

Double sided blade with high-contrast XL markings improves legibility in all light conditions.

High Impact Case with Metal Guard Rails Drop tested 120 FT, providing ultimate durability.

STABLEWING Blade

1-1/4 in wide blade with flatter profile provides improved stability and rollover resistance.

17' Reach

Wider, thicker blade provides 17' of reach.







WORKHORSE

Rugged and Reliable

NITE EYE XL Blade Print

Double sided blade with high-contrast XL markings improves legibility in all light conditions.

1-1/4in wide blade provides stable reach.

Tri-Layer Blade

6" of protective barrier on the blade reduces rips and tears.



L1125NE

L1025CB-02







CONTROLTOUCH

Compact and Lightweight

Ouick Read Fractional Scale

For immediate identification of measurements.

Anti-Pinch Finger Brake

For increased control when retracting the tape.





Cat. No.	Description	UPC	Dimensions	Weight (lbs.)
SHOCKFORCE				
L1316B-02	1-1/4" x 16' SHOCKFORCE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure	037103379368	2.4 x 3.9 x 5.9	0.98
L1316CMEB-02	1-1/4" x 5 M/16' SHOCKFORCE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure	037103379832	2.4 x 3.9 x 5.9	0.98
L1325B-02	1-1/4" x 25' SHOCKFORCE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure	037103379375	2.4 x 3.9 x 5.9	1.4
L1325BSET2V-02	2 Pack 1-1/4" x 25' SHOCKFORCE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure	037103379665	2.4 x 3.9 x 9	2.8
L1325CMEB-02	1-1/4" x 8 M/26' SHOCKFORCE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure	037103379849	2.4 x 3.9 x 5.9	1.4
L1335B-02	1-1/4" x 35' SHOCKFORCE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure	037103379856	2.4 x 4.5 x 6.9	1.8
L1335CMEB-02	1-1/4" x 10 M/33' SHOCKFORCE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure	037103379863	2.4 x 4.5 x 6.9	1.8
LM1316B-02	1-1/4" x 16' SHOCKFORCE NITE EYE™ Magnetic Tape Measure	037103379870	2.4 x 3.9 x 5.9	1.1
LM1325B-02	1-1/4" x 25' SHOCKFORCE NITE EYE™ Magnetic Tape Measure	037103379382	2.4 x 3.9 x 5.9	1.5
LM1325CMEB-02	1-1/4" x 8 M/26' SHOCKFORCE NITE EYE™ Magnetic Tape Measure	037103379887	2.4 x 3.9 x 5.9	1.5
LM1335B-02	1-1/4" x 35' SHOCKFORCE NITE EYE™ Magnetic Tape Measure	037103379399	2.4 x 4.5 x 6.9	1.9

Cat. No.	Description	UPC	Dimensions	Weight (lbs.)
WORKHORSE				
L1116NE	1-1/4" x 16' WORKHORSE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure	037103379122	2.4 x 3.9 x 5.9	0.9
L1116NECME	1-1/4" x 5 M/16' WORKHORSE NITE™ EYE Tape Measure	037103379139	2.4 x 3.9 x 5.9	0.9
L1125NE	1-1/4" x 25' WORKHORSE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure	037103379146	2.4 x 3.9 x 5.9	1.3
LM1125NE	1-1/4" x 25' WORKHORSE NITE EYE™ Magnetic Tape Measure	037103379153	2.4 x 3.9 x 5.9	1.4
L1125NESET2V	2 Pack 1-1/4" x 25' WORKHORSE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure	037103379351	2.4 x 3.1 x 8.2	2.7
L1125NECME	1-1/4" x 8 M/26' WORKHORSE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure	037103379160	2.4 x 3.9 x 5.9	1.3
L1135NE	1-1/4" x 35' WORKHORSE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure	037103379177	2.4 x 4.5 x 6.9	1.7
L1135NECME	1-1/4" x 10 M/33' WORKHORSE NITE EYE™ Tape Measure	037103379184	2.4 x 4.5 x 6.9	1.7

Cat. No.	Description	UPC	Dimensions	Weight (lbs.)
CONTROLTOUCH NITE EYE				
L1016CB-02	1-3/16" x 16' CONTROLTOUCH NITE EYE™ Tape Measure	037103380364	2.25 x 3.9 x 5.9	0.8
L1025CB-02	1-3/16" x 25' CONTROLTOUCH NITE EYE™ Tape Measure	037103358301	2.25 x 3.9 x 5.9	1.1
L1035CB-02	1-3/16" x 35' CONTROLTOUCH NITE EYE™ Tape Measure	037103380371	2.25 x 4.5 x 6.9	1.4

Cat. No.	Description	UPC	Dimensions	Weight (lbs.)
CONTROLTOUCH				
L1016C-02	1-3/16" x 16' CONTROLTOUCH Tape Measure	037103358288	2.25 x 3.9 x 5.9	0.8
L1025C-02	1-3/16" x 25' CONTROLTOUCH Tape Measure	037103358295	2.25 x 3.9 x 5.9	1.1
LM1025C-02	1-3/16" x 25' CONTROLTOUCH Magnetic Tape Measure	037103358783	2.25 x 3.9 x 5.9	1.2
L1025CD-02	1-3/16" x 25' CONTROLTOUCH Engineers Tape Measure	037103358318	2.25 x 3.9 x 5.9	1.1
L1025CSC-02	1-3/16" x 25' CONTROLTOUCH Self Centering Tape Measure	037103380807	2.25 x 3.9 x 5.9	1.1
L1025CME-02	1-3/16" x 8 M/26' CONTROLTOUCH Tape Measure	037103358325	2.25 x 3.9 x 5.9	1.1
L1035C-02	1-3/16" x 35' CONTROLTOUCH Tape Measure	037103358349	2.25 x 4.5 x 6.9	1.4





